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15
15
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36
38

Duke Memorial Doubles — Ofterschwang - 14.05.2017

Forename

Sebastian
Andreas
Veli-Pekka
Werner
Stefan
Andreas
Christopher
Maximilian
Lorenz
Quirin
Thomi
Michael
Dennis
Pepe
Stefan
Tim
Rene
Philip
Daniel
Awet
Jake
Anton
Paul
Oliver
Alex
Ahmad
Marco
Christopher
Henning
Fabian
Yannick
Markus
Mathias
Christian
Tom
Martin
Rolf
Roman

Surname

Weber
Kolbl
Ronty
Riebesel
Pientschik
Forster
Kranz
Tkocz
Schneider
Turmer
Neumann
Liders
Schiler
Traub
Grumbein
Kern
Boesche
Rober
Kutter
Tsige
Laas
Abrell
Davies
Hamacher
Mestel
Baradei
Ful
Plum
Jacobs
Hamacher
Traub
Mestel
Troyer
Prescher
Luders
Hocker
Hoffmann
Player

Team Name
Veni Vidi Vici
Veni Vidi Vici
Inglorious Buzzzterds
Woodpeckers
?
Inglorious Buzzzterds
Woodpeckers
Koérn
PhilLo
Triple-Putts
Triple-Putts
The Liders

Dr. Grumbein & sein Schuler

Unterholz International

Dr. Grumbein & sein Schuler

Koérn
?
PhiLo
Schiebe Dretzar 1
Unterholz International
Frisbee Wizards
Schiebe Dretzar 1
Blokes
Die Innovativen
Frisbee Wizards
Migrantenstadl|
Schnurrbart
Blokes
50/50 ODGP
Die Innovativen
Migrantenstadl|
Texas Chainsaw Massacre
50/50 ODGP
Texas Chainsaw Massacre
The Luders
?1?

Schnurrbart
?1?

R3
41
41
39
42
42
46
47
45
46
48
48
44
44
46
48
51
53
52
45
50
45
47
47
49
49
48
49
50
49
53
51
54
54
57
64
52
60
DNF

118
121
121
123
124
124
124
125
125
128
129
129
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
138
138
140
140
141
142
145
145
145
149
149
97
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